For the purpose of this Bylaw, an Occupant 
is occupying a Unit as a place of residence if such person is regularly and ordinarily present 
in that Unit for a period exceeding thirty (30) consecutive days or an accumulated total of 
sixty (60) days within a three hundred sixty five (365) day period; 

d) make undue noise in the Unit or on the Common Property; 

e) place signs, billboards, notices or advertising matter of any kind on any part of the Common 
Property, including the Exclusive Use Areas; 

f) attach, erect or fasten any antenna, ariel, satellite dish, etc.